
RICE,
PILAU RICE ..................................................................€2.50
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BREAD
NAAN   2.......................................................................€2.50
Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). NOT suitable for coeliacs.

PESHWARI NAAN   2,7,10................................................€3.99
Allergens: Contains gluten & milk & nuts (almond powder). NOT suitable for coeliacs.

KEEMA NAAN   2............................................................€3.99
Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). NOT suitable for coeliacs.

CHEESE NAAN   2,7.........................................................€3.99
Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat) & milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

GARLIC CORIANDER NAAN  2..........................................  €2.99
Allergens: Contains gluten & wheat. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

GARLIC CHILLI NAAN 2...................................................€2.99
Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). NOT suitable for coeliacs.

PARATHA 2...................................................................€2.99
Allergens: Contains gluten (wheat). NOT suitable for coeliacs.

BAG OF HANDCUT CHIPS ...............................................€2.99
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

POPPADAMS ................................................................€1.20
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

DIPS
MINT SAUCE 7...............................................................€1.45
Allergens: Contain milk.No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MIXED PICKLE 9............................................................€1.45
Allergens: Contains mustard .No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MANGO CHUTNEY 9.......................................................€1.45
Allergens: Contains mustard .No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

RAITA 7........................................................................€3.45
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

KEBAB MEAL DEALS
Kebab based in fresh naan bread 
served with salad, garlic Sauce
& chilli sauce.Include chips & drinks
Allergens: Contains gluten, wheat, eggs, 
milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

CHICKEN TIKKA ROLL  2,4,7........................................... €10.95
Allergens: Contains gluten, eggs, milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

GARLIC CHICKEN PAKORA ROLL  2,4,7............................. €10.95
Allergens: Contains gluten, eggs, milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

SEEKH KEBAB ROLL  2,4,7............................................. €10.95
Allergens: Contains gluten, eggs, milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

PANEER TIKKA ROLL  2,4,7............................................ €10.95
Allergens: Contains gluten, milk. NOT suitable for coeliacs.

DRINKS

COKE /CLUB ORANGE / 7 UP / WATER ...............................€1.95
DIET COKE / DIET 7UP ...................................................€1.75

01 453 4276 
01 473 5988
or 089 989 8991 

UNIT 2, MALPAS COURT, LOWER CLANBRASSIL STREET. DUBLIN 8

INDIAN TAKE AWAY

ORDER & 
COLLECT

AND GET
35% OFF

YOUR FOOD BILL
PHONE & WALKIN ORDERS ONLY!

FAMILY DEAL €64.95
4 STARTERS & 4 MAIN DISHES 
WITH 2 PILAU RICE, 2 NAANS 

2 POPPADOMS
& 4 CANS OF DRINK

€1.50 extra for prawn starter.  
€2.50 extra for prawn main

MEAL FOR 1  €17.95
ANY 1 STARTER & 1 MAIN DISH 

WITH 1 PILAU RICE, 
1 NAAN, 1 POPPADOM & CAN OF DRINK

€1.50 extra for prawn starter.  
€2.50 extra for prawn main

MEAL FOR 2  €34.95
ANY 2 STARTER AND 2 MAIN DISHES 

WITH 2 PILAU RICE,  2 NAANS, 
1 POPPADOM & 2 CANS OF DRINK

€1.50 extra for prawn starter.  
€2.50 extra for prawn main

FOOD ALLERGY WARNING
Please Note: If any of our customers has an allergy to any products 

listed below, Please inform a member of staff prior to ordering, 
and they will be happy to assist you on other meals.

1. CELERY  2. GLUTEN 3. CRUSTACEAN  4. EGG  5. FISH  
6. LUPIN  7.  LACTOSE / DAIRY  8. MOLLUSCS  9. MUSTARD  

10. NUTS  11. PEANUTS  12. SESAME  13. SOYBEAN 
14. SULPHUR  DIOXIDE

Set Meals

OPENING HOURS
Monday to Thursday - 4.00pm to 1.00am

Friday to Sunday - 12.00pm to 1.00am

WE DELIVER 
Delivery charge from €2.50, 

min order €15.00
Last delivery orders accepted 15 minutes before closing time.



STARTERS - Veg
VEGETABLE SAMOSA  2 ..................................................€4.95
Deep fried crispy pastry filled with slightly spiced potatoes and peas
Allergens: Contains wheat and gluten. Not suitable for coeliacs.

MIX VEGETABLE PAKORA ...............................................€4.95
Mixed vegetable dipped in seasoned gram flour batter and deep fried
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

ALLOO PANEER KHUMBI 7.............................................  €4.95
Button mushrooms stuffed with delicately spiced cottage cheese & mashed potato 
filling
Allergens:Contains milk. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed gluten-free due 
to the risk of cross-contamination.

GARLIC MUSHROOM 7...................................................  €4.95
Sauteed mushrooms in garlic butter sauce
Allergens: Contains milk No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

ONION BHAJI ..............................................................  €4.95
Chopped spiced onion and ground lentils pan fried
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

VEGETABLE PLATTER  7..................................................€5.95
Assortment of vegeterian starters (EXCLUSIVE IN VALUE MEALS)
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

STARTERS - Non-Veg

TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS  7  .......................................€6.45
Spiced chicken barbecued on the bone
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BOTI KEBAB  7 ..............................................................€6.45
Barbecued pieces of lamb marinated in yogurt & spices
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

SEEKH KEBAB..............................................................  €6.45
Finely minced lamb flavoured with indian herbs & rolled on a skewer
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

GARLIC CHICKEN PAKORA ..............................................€6.45
Pieces of chicken breast marinated in fresh garlic & fried in a crispy gram flour batter
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MEAT SAMOSA  2...........................................................€6.45
Crispy pastry stuffed with a filling of minced lamb and peas
Allergens: Contains wheat and gluten. Not suitable for coeliacs.

TANDOORI CHICKEN  7 ...................................................€6.45
1/4 spiced chicken barbecued on the bone
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY   2,3.........................................€6.45
Jumbo king prawn, marinated in light spices & coated in a crispy batter
Allergens: Contains crustaceans and gluten. Not suitable for coeliacs.

CHICKEN TIKKA   7.........................................................€6.45
Barbecued pieces of chicken marinated in yogurt & spices
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MIX  MEAT PLATTER   7...................................................€7.50
Chicken tikka,seekh kebab & tandoori 
Allergens: Contain milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MAINS -Veg
All main dishes can be served with reduced price of 
pilau rice or naan bread for only €0.25 Extra or bag of handcut chips for €0.40 Extra

ALOO GOBI ................................................................ €10.95
Cauliflower and potatoes cooked in a tomato & onion base sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MATTAR PANEER JALFREZI   7....................................... €10.95
Peas and cottage cheese cooked in homemade gravy sauce.
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

TARKA DAAL .............................................................. €10.95
Lentil cooked in medium curry sauce
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BRINJAL BAHAAR ....................................................... €10.95
Aubergine cooked in homemade gravy sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

CHANA MASALA ......................................................... €10.95
Chickpea cooked in a tomato & onion base sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

RAJMA MASALA ......................................................... €10.95
Red kidney beans cooked in homemade gravy sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BHINDI DO PIAZA ....................................................... €10.95
Okra in homemade gravy suace with lashings of onions.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

SHAHI PANEER   7,10.................................................... €10.95
Cottage cheese cooked with peppers and fresh green chilli
Allergens: Contains milk and Nuts (almond powder). No gluten as ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

SIGNATURE DISHES
All main dishes can be served with reduced price of 
pilau rice or naan bread for only €0.25 Extra or bag of handcut chips for €0.40 Extra
Allergens: Contains crustaceans on selection of prawn dish and milk with paneer dish.

SAAG (MEDIUM).......................................................... €13.45
Spinach, plum tomato, fresh coriander, caramelised onions and cumin.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BUTTER MASALA  (MEDIUM) 7,10 .................................. €13.45
Butter, plum tomato, cream, fenugreek and garam masala.
Allergens: Contains milk and nuts (almond powder). No gluten as ingredient but cannot 
be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

NORTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI  (MEDIUM / SPICY)........... €13.45
Cooked with lashings of fresh garlic , green chillies, coriander and tomatoes
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

TANDOORI  (MEDIUM)  7 .............................................. €13.45
Chicken on the bone, marinated with yougurt and chef’s special spice-blend.
Allergens: Contains milk. No gluten as ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BALTI (MEDIUM)  7...................................................... €13.45
Cooked with fresh tomatoes,tumeric,onion seeds and chef’s special spice-blend.
Allergens: Contains milk.No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed gluten-free 
due to the risk of cross-contamination. 
Contains crustaceans on selection of prawn dish.

CURRY  (MEDIUM)....................................................... €13.45
Plum tomato, fenugreek and garam masala.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed gluten-free 
due to the risk of cross-contamination. Contains crustaceans on selection of prawn dish.

MAINS Please choose from Chicken, Lamb, Prawn or Vegetable for all mains
All main dishes can be served with reduced price of 
pilau rice or naan bread for only €0.25 Extra or bag of handcut chips for €0.40 Extra

MILD
KORMA (MILD)  7,10..................................................... €12.95
Cooked in a mild creamy sauce with almond powder.
Allergens: Contains milk and almond powder & cashew nuts. No gluten as ingredient but cannot 
be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

JALFREZI TIKKA KORMA (MILD)  7,10.............................. €12.95
Green peppers,onions,tomatoes,cashews & pineapple cooked in a mild creamy sauce.
Allergens:Contains milk , almond powder & cashew nuts. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot 
be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

MEDIUM
TIKKA MASALA (MEDIUM)   7,10.................................... €12.95
Plum tomato, cream, fenugreek and garam masala.
Allergens: Contains milk , almond powder. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.  

TANDOORI BUTTER (MEDIUM)   7,10............................... €12.95
Cooked in a fragrant tomato sauce, enriched with butter and cream.
Allergens: Contains milk , almond powder. No gluten as ingredient but cannot 
be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

ROGAN JOSH (MEDIUM) .............................................. €12.95
Cooked in fresh tomato, onion sauce and garam masala.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

BHUNA (MEDIUM) ...................................................... €12.95
Cooked in fresh tomato, onion, green peppers with herbs & spices
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination.

HOT
CHILLI MASALA (SPICY)............................................... €12.95
Cooked with fresh green chilles & punjabi spices in a hot sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

JALFREZI (SPICY)........................................................ €12.95
Green peppers,onions & tomatoes in a slightly hot and sour sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

MADRAS (SPICY)......................................................... €12.95
Red chiili paste cooked in a tomato and onion homemade  hot and sour sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

FLAMIN HOT
VINDALOO (EXTRA - SPICY)........................................... €12.95
Cooked with chillies, garlic & tomato and onion homemade very hot and sour sauce.
Allergens: None. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be guaranteed 
gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

BIRYANI 
Cooked with perfumed basmati rice, aromatic flavours of biryani spice mix,
layered with caramelised onions , tomatoes and fresh coriander.
Enjoy with our house-made curry sauce.

CHICKEN  7,13............................................................. €12.95
Allergens:Contains milk & soy. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

CHICKEN TIKKA  7,13.................................................... €12.95
Allergens:Contains milk & soy.. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

LAMB  7,13................................................................. €12.95
Allergens:Contains milk & soy. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

PRAWN  3 ,7,13............................................................ €13.45
Allergens: Contains milk, soy & crustaceans No gluten as an ingredient but 
cannot be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

VEGETABLE  7,13......................................................... €11.45
Allergens:Contains milk & soy.. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot be 
guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 

MIX MEAT BIRYANI  3,7,13............................................. €14.45
Allergens:Contains milk, soy & crustaceans. No gluten as an ingredient but cannot 
be guaranteed gluten-free due to the risk of cross-contamination. 


